
ARZK/RSS/pgso-jvp 

 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Province of South Cotabato 
COMMITTEE ON DISPOSAL 

Koronadal City, South Cotabato 
 

                    Date:   March 05, 2024 

 

 

NOTICE OF RE-AUCTION SALE 
 

NOAS #: 23-006-B 

 

 Notice is hereby made that a Public Re-Auction Sale will be conducted for the following articles in the 
Office of the Provincial General Services Officer, Koronadal City, South Cotabato. Please submit your price 
quotation duly signed by you or your representative not later than 09:00 AM on March 15, 2024, which is the 
deadline for the dropping of BIDS. All BIDS will be opened at exactly 10:00 AM on March 15, 2024. 
 

ITEM QTY UNIT DESCRIPTION IIRUP No. 
APPRAISED 

VALUE 
PRICE 

QUOTATION 
       
    23-003   
       

1 1 Unit Pick-up Ford Ranger XLT 4x4 M/T 2.5L 7 P150,331.80/unit  

   

Engine No.: WL 215833 
Chasis No.: PE2UT111BA00474 
Color: Dark Green 
Plate No.: SGC-104 

   

       
2 1 Unit Mazda Bongo R2, Diesel Engine 8 P50,850.79/unit  

   

Engine No.: R2-460718 
Chasis No.: SD2AT-500481 
Color: White 
Temp. Plate No. 122610 

   

       
3 1 Unit Wagon Brand New Suzuki Jimmy 9 P50,074.05/unit  

   

SN: 413 JLX, Manual Transmission 
Engine No.: M31A-1198443 
Chasis No.: JS3JBAV4-34160765 
Color: Silky Silver Metallic 
Plate No.: 481 

   

   Taken from PEO    
 
NOTE: BIDDERS BOND: 10% of the BIDDED AMOUNT 

 
 The above articles will be sold on cash basis only to the highest bidder whose bid shall not be lower than 
the appraised value stated opposite each item above. Immediately after the award is given, the highest bidder 
(Awardee) should pay in cash the amount of bid items. Otherwise, the award will be cancelled and given to the 
next bidder if his/her bid conforms to the requirements above. 
 
 Articles sold should be removed from the premises of the Office of the Provincial General Services within 
twenty-four (24) hours after the award. Otherwise, the awardee/s shall be required to pay one tenth (1/10) of one 
percent (1%) of the total value of unremoved articles already sold, as a form of storage fee. 
 

 

 

 

______________________               (SGD) ANNA ROSE Z. KASAN 

Print Name & Signature                                        AO V/OIC - PGSO 

             Buyer                   


